

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

HAWKS CREEK

53B2105

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	8	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 880.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,210.00	\$ 9,680.00
3'X3' SAS	7	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 910.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 10,010.00
4'X4' SAS	4	EA	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 9,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 990.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,722.50	\$ 10,890.00
6'X6' SAS	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 400.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
TERRACE INLET	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
42" RCP AE	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 220.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 2,420.00
42" RCP AE - GATE	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 100.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST			\$	41,800.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements \$ 141,055.20

Prepared By: JD
Date: 4/22/2008

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

HAWKS CREEK

53B2105

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	345	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,625.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 862.50
Total Cost			\$ 27.50	\$ 9,487.50
15" RCP	170	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,590.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 459.00
Total Cost			\$ 29.70	\$ 5,049.00
18" RCP	167	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 5,678.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 567.80
Total Cost			\$ 37.40	\$ 6,245.80
21" RCP	141	LF	\$ 36.84	\$ 5,194.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 519.40
Total Cost			\$ 40.52	\$ 5,713.40
24" RCP	98	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,430.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 343.00
Total Cost			\$ 38.50	\$ 3,773.00
30" RCP	10	LF	\$ 163.00	\$ 1,630.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 163.00
Total Cost			\$ 179.30	\$ 1,793.00
36" RCP	685	LF	\$ 71.00	\$ 48,635.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,863.50
Total Cost			\$ 78.10	\$ 53,498.50
42" RCP	166	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,450.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,245.00
Total Cost			\$ 82.50	\$ 13,695.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 99,255.20

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 4/22/2008